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  Women  

1 E160 LOGVINOVA Jana LAT 28 (53) 25 (56) 44 (37) 97

2 E111 EINMANE Gerda LAT 21 (60) 29 (52) 45 (36) 95

3 E198 SAMILINA Melisa LAT 18 (63) 21 (60) 34 (47) 73

4 L22 KORSAKA Linda LAT - 20 (61) 38 (43) 58

5 E24 MEIER Maaris EST 49 (32) - - 49

6 E57 RAID Triinu EST 29 (52) - - 29

7 E29 MALVA Merike EST 19 (62) - - 19

8 E100 STRAUSS Elo EST 17 (64) - - 17

  U14  

1 E123 JÕGEVA Mats Hakon EST 39 (42) - - 39

2 L100 MELECIS Jēkabs LAT - 36 (45) - 36

3 E71 ZELTIŅŠ Henrijs LAT 35 (46) - - 35

4 E15 ORMUS Emmanuel EST 27 (54) - - 27

5 L36 ŠLOSBERGS Jānis LAT - 27 (54) - 27

6 E5 TALTS Sander EST 24 (57) - - 24

7 E19 KRUKAUSKAS Mantas LTU 23 (58) - - 23

8 L74 ŠPAKSTS Edvards LAT - 23 (58) - 23

9 L58 BRIGMANIS Kristaps LAT - 22 (59) - 22

10 L12 BORHERTS SMIĻĢIS Mikus LAT - 19 (62) - 19

  Junior  

1 E35 LUSENBERG Kenth EST 90 (7) 125 (4) 125 (4) 340

2 E17 KRUKAUSKAS Karolis LTU 110 (5) - 140 (3) 250

3 E6 KOKS Kevins LAT 67 (14) 60 (21) 63 (18) 190

4 E48 SAVIK Siim EST 51 (30) 30 (51) 90 (7) 171

5 E27 PETERSON Mark EST 47 (34) 48 (33) 55 (26) 150

6 E74 RULLIS Patriks LAT 70 (11) 67 (14) - 137

7 E20 PÄRNAMETS Taavi EST 69 (12) 55 (26) - 124

8 E88 TEREVÄINEN Dmitri EST 52 (29) - 66 (15) 118

9 63 MÄEUIBO Riko EST - - 110 (5) 110

10 E104 ZABILEVSKIS Daniels LAT 60 (21) 41 (40) - 101

11 E37 KOOK Karl Kevin EST 32 (49) 26 (55) 40 (41) 98

12 E23 STUGLIS Sandis LAT 63 (18) 28 (53) - 91

13 L62 BERVJAČONOKS Anatolijs LAT - 33 (48) 54 (27) 87

14 L89 CUNĀBELS Niks LAT - 24 (57) 57 (24) 81

15 E187 KEBLYS Vilius LTU 34 (47) 47 (34) - 81

16 L42 ZAGORSKIS Dāvis LAT - 75 (10) - 75

17 E66 KARIK Tanel Christopher EST 62 (19) - - 62

18 101 DUMALAKAS Žygimantas LTU - - 61 (20) 61

19 52 STOMA Roman LTU - - 56 (25) 56

20 E34 ANDRIANOV Eduard EST 55 (26) - - 55
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21 112 VERTELKA Rapolas LTU - - 51 (30) 51

22 E12 PILV Andri EST 50 (31) - - 50

23 L11 ELSTS Gustavs-Dāgs LAT - 49 (32) - 49

24 E184 FIRMOVAS Ilja LTU 48 (33) - - 48

25 E177 FILIPPOV Sergei EST 44 (37) - - 44

26 E69 WILLADSEN Siur Rasmus EST 40 (41) - - 40

27 11 ČERNAUSKAS Jonas LTU - - 35 (46) 35

28 E148 ŠILOV Nikita EST 30 (51) - - 30

29 E13 LÕHMUS Hans Joosep EST 22 (59) - - 22

  Master  

1 E25 SIMSONS Edgars LAT 75 (10) 53 (28) 75 (10) 203

2 E92 SIMSONS Reinis LAT 61 (20) 50 (31) 70 (11) 181

3 L88 STRAZDINS Peteris LAT - 46 (35) 85 (8) 131

4 L39 BRĪVERS Agris LAT - 95 (6) - 95

5 E31 MARTINSON Andris-Toomas EST 80 (9) - - 80

6 E77 MITT Eero EST 33 (48) 40 (41) - 73

7 L44 RANKS Raivis LAT - 68 (13) - 68

8 E39 KIVISAAR Allar EST 66 (15) - - 66

9 E72 FEDENKO Aleksander EST 64 (17) - - 64

10 130 RAGINSKAS Redas LTU - - 60 (21) 60

11 E32 REINHOLD Edvin EST 59 (22) - - 59

12 E73 TEPPO Viljar EST 56 (25) - - 56

13 E146 KEERME Allar EST 54 (27) - - 54

14 L87 VIŠA Ronalds LAT - 51 (30) - 51

15 L108 ŽARINOVS Kaspars LAT - 45 (36) - 45

16 L84 KAŅEPS-KALNIŅŠ Oskars LAT - 44 (37) - 44

17 55 JANKAUSKAS Zigmantas LTU - - 43 (38) 43

18 L73 BARISS Daumants LAT - 39 (42) - 39

19 L8 BORHERTS SMIĻĢIS Arvīds LAT - 37 (44) - 37

20 L13 ATVARS Rolands LAT - 35 (46) - 35

21 L82 RODERTS Gatis LAT - 34 (47) - 34

22 E10 KAAR Allar EST 25 (56) - - 25

  Hobby HT  

1 50 ŠUKYS Jokūbas LTU - - 58 (23) 58

2 E4 MEZINSKIS Armands LAT 46 (35) - - 46

3 111 KRUKONIS Matas LTU - - 41 (40) 41

4 66 PETEREIT David LTU - - 36 (45) 36

5 E169 SARAL Joosep EST 26 (55) - - 26

  Hobby FS  

1 E64 BAHMANIS Gints LAT 68 (13) 69 (12) 80 (9) 217

2 L9 BĒRZIŅŠ Kristers LAT - 200 (1) - 200
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3 E112 TŠURIS Denis EST 65 (16) 58 (23) 50 (31) 173

4 E98 LEIERS Ritvars LAT 42 (39) 52 (29) 59 (22) 153

5 L99 BLUMBERGS Ansis LAT - 85 (8) - 85

6 E26 REINIKE Taavi EST 37 (44) - 46 (35) 83

7 L28 MELNALKSNIS Edgars LAT - 66 (15) - 66

8 L60 KOLUŠKINS Jānis LAT - 65 (16) - 65

9 L94 KĀRKLIŅŠ Daniels LAT - 63 (18) - 63

10 69 BUBELĖ Kastytis LTU - - 62 (19) 62

11 L91 LEPERS Sergejs LAT - 62 (19) - 62

12 E56 KIIK Rando EST 57 (24) - - 57

13 L110 EGLĪTIS Gvido LAT - 54 (27) - 54

14 128 GELAŽAUSKAS Martynas LTU - - 53 (28) 53

15 E135 KIVIOJA Karl Oskar EST 53 (28) - - 53

16 31 KUZELIS Karolis LTU - - 52 (29) 52

17 123 NAUDŽIUS Dominykas LTU - - 49 (32) 49

18 25 INTA Marius LTU - - 48 (33) 48

19 33 JANUŠAUSKAS Dainius LTU - - 47 (34) 47

20 E8 OJALA Mart EST 45 (36) - - 45

21 E18 ALASI Karl Kristian EST 43 (38) - - 43

22 9 RIMDEIKA Dominykas LTU - - 42 (39) 42

23 23 VALANČIUS Kęstutis LTU - - 39 (42) 39

24 E3 KALM Henri EST 38 (43) - - 38

25 L41 BRŪNS Kristaps LAT - 38 (43) - 38

26 129 ŠIMKUS Vaidas LTU - - 37 (44) 37

27 E200 MÖLDER Meelis EST 36 (45) - - 36

28 L79 APINIS Edgars LAT - 32 (49) - 32

29 E21 PLAKK Mikk EST 31 (50) - - 31

30 L68 MAZBERGS Kristers LAT - 31 (50) - 31

31 E55 KIIS Indrek EST 20 (61) - - 20

32 E36 SEPP Artur EST 16 (65) - - 16

  Elite  

1 E2 PILV Armin EST 140 (3) 160 (2) 160 (2) 460

2 E7 JOHANSON Robert EST 200 (1) - 200 (1) 400

3 E1 KIRSIPUU Hendrik EST 160 (2) 61 (20) 95 (6) 316

4 L17 BĒRZIŅŠ Mārtiņš LAT - 140 (3) - 140

5 L55 MARČENKOVS Armands LAT - 64 (17) 65 (16) 129

6 E186 PECIUKAITIS Tomas LTU 58 (23) 70 (11) - 128

7 L80 SUKYS Jokubas LTU - 57 (24) 69 (12) 126

8 E22 TÕRVIK Tanel EST 125 (4) - - 125

9 L93 VIMBA Henrijs LAT - 110 (5) - 110

10 E129 RAID Paul EST 95 (6) - - 95

11 L1 LIEPIŅŠ Tālis LAT - 90 (7) - 90

12 E95 PÕDER Kristen EST 85 (8) - - 85

13 E101 DUDAS Steponas LTU 41 (40) 42 (39) - 83

14 L33 LUŠČENOKS Juris LAT - 80 (9) - 80

15 27 IVANOV Denis LTU - - 68 (13) 68

16 6 GARGASAS Karolis LTU - - 67 (14) 67

17 10 SVIDERSKIS Rokas LTU - - 64 (17) 64
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18 L103 BALTGALVIS Mārtiņš-Raimonds LAT - 59 (22) - 59

19 L38 KRŪMIŅŠ Kārlis LAT - 56 (25) - 56

20 L81 ŠČERBIŅINS Mārcis LAT - 43 (38) - 43
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1 E2 PILV Armin Elite EST 140 (3) 160 (2) 160 (2) 460

2 E7 JOHANSON Robert Elite EST 200 (1) - 200 (1) 400

3 E35 LUSENBERG Kenth Junior EST 90 (7) 125 (4) 125 (4) 340

4 E1 KIRSIPUU Hendrik Elite EST 160 (2) 61 (20) 95 (6) 316

5 E17 KRUKAUSKAS Karolis Junior LTU 110 (5) - 140 (3) 250

6 E64 BAHMANIS Gints Hobby FS LAT 68 (13) 69 (12) 80 (9) 217

7 E25 SIMSONS Edgars Master LAT 75 (10) 53 (28) 75 (10) 203

8 L9 BĒRZIŅŠ Kristers Hobby FS LAT - 200 (1) - 200

9 E6 KOKS Kevins Junior LAT 67 (14) 60 (21) 63 (18) 190

10 E92 SIMSONS Reinis Master LAT 61 (20) 50 (31) 70 (11) 181

11 E112 TŠURIS Denis Hobby FS EST 65 (16) 58 (23) 50 (31) 173

12 E48 SAVIK Siim Junior EST 51 (30) 30 (51) 90 (7) 171

13 E98 LEIERS Ritvars Hobby FS LAT 42 (39) 52 (29) 59 (22) 153

14 E27 PETERSON Mark Junior EST 47 (34) 48 (33) 55 (26) 150

15 L17 BĒRZIŅŠ Mārtiņš Elite LAT - 140 (3) - 140

16 E74 RULLIS Patriks Junior LAT 70 (11) 67 (14) - 137

17 L88 STRAZDINS Peteris Master LAT - 46 (35) 85 (8) 131

18 L55 MARČENKOVS Armands Elite LAT - 64 (17) 65 (16) 129

19 E186 PECIUKAITIS Tomas Elite LTU 58 (23) 70 (11) - 128

20 L80 SUKYS Jokubas Elite LTU - 57 (24) 69 (12) 126

21 E22 TÕRVIK Tanel Elite EST 125 (4) - - 125

22 E20 PÄRNAMETS Taavi Junior EST 69 (12) 55 (26) - 124

23 E88 TEREVÄINEN Dmitri Junior EST 52 (29) - 66 (15) 118

24 63 MÄEUIBO Riko Junior EST - - 110 (5) 110

25 L93 VIMBA Henrijs Elite LAT - 110 (5) - 110

26 E104 ZABILEVSKIS Daniels Junior LAT 60 (21) 41 (40) - 101

27 E37 KOOK Karl Kevin Junior EST 32 (49) 26 (55) 40 (41) 98

28 E160 LOGVINOVA Jana Women LAT 28 (53) 25 (56) 44 (37) 97

29 E111 EINMANE Gerda Women LAT 21 (60) 29 (52) 45 (36) 95

30 E129 RAID Paul Elite EST 95 (6) - - 95

31 L39 BRĪVERS Agris Master LAT - 95 (6) - 95

32 E23 STUGLIS Sandis Junior LAT 63 (18) 28 (53) - 91

33 L1 LIEPIŅŠ Tālis Elite LAT - 90 (7) - 90

34 L62 BERVJAČONOKS Anatolijs Junior LAT - 33 (48) 54 (27) 87

35 E95 PÕDER Kristen Elite EST 85 (8) - - 85

36 L99 BLUMBERGS Ansis Hobby FS LAT - 85 (8) - 85

37 E26 REINIKE Taavi Hobby FS EST 37 (44) - 46 (35) 83

38 E101 DUDAS Steponas Elite LTU 41 (40) 42 (39) - 83

39 L89 CUNĀBELS Niks Junior LAT - 24 (57) 57 (24) 81

40 E187 KEBLYS Vilius Junior LTU 34 (47) 47 (34) - 81

41 E31 MARTINSON Andris-Toomas Master EST 80 (9) - - 80

42 L33 LUŠČENOKS Juris Elite LAT - 80 (9) - 80

43 L42 ZAGORSKIS Dāvis Junior LAT - 75 (10) - 75

44 E198 SAMILINA Melisa Women LAT 18 (63) 21 (60) 34 (47) 73

45 E77 MITT Eero Master EST 33 (48) 40 (41) - 73

46 27 IVANOV Denis Elite LTU - - 68 (13) 68

47 L44 RANKS Raivis Master LAT - 68 (13) - 68

48 6 GARGASAS Karolis Elite LTU - - 67 (14) 67

49 E39 KIVISAAR Allar Master EST 66 (15) - - 66

50 L28 MELNALKSNIS Edgars Hobby FS LAT - 66 (15) - 66

51 L60 KOLUŠKINS Jānis Hobby FS LAT - 65 (16) - 65

52 10 SVIDERSKIS Rokas Elite LTU - - 64 (17) 64

53 E72 FEDENKO Aleksander Master EST 64 (17) - - 64
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54 L94 KĀRKLIŅŠ Daniels Hobby FS LAT - 63 (18) - 63

55 69 BUBELĖ Kastytis Hobby FS LTU - - 62 (19) 62

56 E66 KARIK Tanel Christopher Junior EST 62 (19) - - 62

57 L91 LEPERS Sergejs Hobby FS LAT - 62 (19) - 62

58 101 DUMALAKAS Žygimantas Junior LTU - - 61 (20) 61

59 130 RAGINSKAS Redas Master LTU - - 60 (21) 60

60 E32 REINHOLD Edvin Master EST 59 (22) - - 59

61 L103 BALTGALVIS Mārtiņš-Raimonds Elite LAT - 59 (22) - 59

62 50 ŠUKYS Jokūbas Hobby HT LTU - - 58 (23) 58

63 L22 KORSAKA Linda Women LAT - 20 (61) 38 (43) 58

64 E56 KIIK Rando Hobby FS EST 57 (24) - - 57

65 52 STOMA Roman Junior LTU - - 56 (25) 56

66 E73 TEPPO Viljar Master EST 56 (25) - - 56

67 L38 KRŪMIŅŠ Kārlis Elite LAT - 56 (25) - 56

68 E34 ANDRIANOV Eduard Junior EST 55 (26) - - 55

69 E146 KEERME Allar Master EST 54 (27) - - 54

70 L110 EGLĪTIS Gvido Hobby FS LAT - 54 (27) - 54

71 128 GELAŽAUSKAS Martynas Hobby FS LTU - - 53 (28) 53

72 E135 KIVIOJA Karl Oskar Hobby FS EST 53 (28) - - 53

73 31 KUZELIS Karolis Hobby FS LTU - - 52 (29) 52

74 112 VERTELKA Rapolas Junior LTU - - 51 (30) 51

75 L87 VIŠA Ronalds Master LAT - 51 (30) - 51

76 E12 PILV Andri Junior EST 50 (31) - - 50

77 123 NAUDŽIUS Dominykas Hobby FS LTU - - 49 (32) 49

78 E24 MEIER Maaris Women EST 49 (32) - - 49

79 L11 ELSTS Gustavs-Dāgs Junior LAT - 49 (32) - 49

80 25 INTA Marius Hobby FS LTU - - 48 (33) 48

81 E184 FIRMOVAS Ilja Junior LTU 48 (33) - - 48

82 33 JANUŠAUSKAS Dainius Hobby FS LTU - - 47 (34) 47

83 E4 MEZINSKIS Armands Hobby HT LAT 46 (35) - - 46

84 E8 OJALA Mart Hobby FS EST 45 (36) - - 45

85 L108 ŽARINOVS Kaspars Master LAT - 45 (36) - 45

86 E177 FILIPPOV Sergei Junior EST 44 (37) - - 44

87 L84 KAŅEPS-KALNIŅŠ Oskars Master LAT - 44 (37) - 44

88 55 JANKAUSKAS Zigmantas Master LTU - - 43 (38) 43

89 E18 ALASI Karl Kristian Hobby FS EST 43 (38) - - 43

90 L81 ŠČERBIŅINS Mārcis Elite LAT - 43 (38) - 43

91 9 RIMDEIKA Dominykas Hobby FS LTU - - 42 (39) 42

92 111 KRUKONIS Matas Hobby HT LTU - - 41 (40) 41

93 E69 WILLADSEN Siur Rasmus Junior EST 40 (41) - - 40

94 23 VALANČIUS Kęstutis Hobby FS LTU - - 39 (42) 39

95 E123 JÕGEVA Mats Hakon U14 EST 39 (42) - - 39

96 L73 BARISS Daumants Master LAT - 39 (42) - 39

97 E3 KALM Henri Hobby FS EST 38 (43) - - 38

98 L41 BRŪNS Kristaps Hobby FS LAT - 38 (43) - 38

99 129 ŠIMKUS Vaidas Hobby FS LTU - - 37 (44) 37

100 L8 BORHERTS SMIĻĢIS Arvīds Master LAT - 37 (44) - 37

101 66 PETEREIT David Hobby HT LTU - - 36 (45) 36

102 E200 MÖLDER Meelis Hobby FS EST 36 (45) - - 36

103 L100 MELECIS Jēkabs U14 LAT - 36 (45) - 36

104 11 ČERNAUSKAS Jonas Junior LTU - - 35 (46) 35

105 E71 ZELTIŅŠ Henrijs U14 LAT 35 (46) - - 35

106 L13 ATVARS Rolands Master LAT - 35 (46) - 35

107 L82 RODERTS Gatis Master LAT - 34 (47) - 34

108 L79 APINIS Edgars Hobby FS LAT - 32 (49) - 32

109 E21 PLAKK Mikk Hobby FS EST 31 (50) - - 31
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110 L68 MAZBERGS Kristers Hobby FS LAT - 31 (50) - 31

111 E148 ŠILOV Nikita Junior EST 30 (51) - - 30

112 E57 RAID Triinu Women EST 29 (52) - - 29

113 E15 ORMUS Emmanuel U14 EST 27 (54) - - 27

114 L36 ŠLOSBERGS Jānis U14 LAT - 27 (54) - 27

115 E169 SARAL Joosep Hobby HT EST 26 (55) - - 26

116 E10 KAAR Allar Master EST 25 (56) - - 25

117 E5 TALTS Sander U14 EST 24 (57) - - 24

118 E19 KRUKAUSKAS Mantas U14 LTU 23 (58) - - 23

119 L74 ŠPAKSTS Edvards U14 LAT - 23 (58) - 23

120 E13 LÕHMUS Hans Joosep Junior EST 22 (59) - - 22

121 L58 BRIGMANIS Kristaps U14 LAT - 22 (59) - 22

122 E55 KIIS Indrek Hobby FS EST 20 (61) - - 20

123 E29 MALVA Merike Women EST 19 (62) - - 19

124 L12 BORHERTS SMIĻĢIS Mikus U14 LAT - 19 (62) - 19

125 E100 STRAUSS Elo Women EST 17 (64) - - 17

126 E36 SEPP Artur Hobby FS EST 16 (65) - - 16
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  EST  

1 E2 PILV Armin Elite EST 140 (3) 160 (2) 160 (2) 460

2 E7 JOHANSON Robert Elite EST 200 (1) - 200 (1) 400

3 E35 LUSENBERG Kenth Junior EST 90 (7) 125 (4) 125 (4) 340

4 E1 KIRSIPUU Hendrik Elite EST 160 (2) 61 (20) 95 (6) 316

5 E112 TŠURIS Denis Hobby FS EST 65 (16) 58 (23) 50 (31) 173

6 E48 SAVIK Siim Junior EST 51 (30) 30 (51) 90 (7) 171

7 E27 PETERSON Mark Junior EST 47 (34) 48 (33) 55 (26) 150

8 E22 TÕRVIK Tanel Elite EST 125 (4) - - 125

9 E20 PÄRNAMETS Taavi Junior EST 69 (12) 55 (26) - 124

10 E88 TEREVÄINEN Dmitri Junior EST 52 (29) - 66 (15) 118

11 63 MÄEUIBO Riko Junior EST - - 110 (5) 110

12 E37 KOOK Karl Kevin Junior EST 32 (49) 26 (55) 40 (41) 98

13 E129 RAID Paul Elite EST 95 (6) - - 95

14 E95 PÕDER Kristen Elite EST 85 (8) - - 85

15 E26 REINIKE Taavi Hobby FS EST 37 (44) - 46 (35) 83

16 E31 MARTINSON Andris-Toomas Master EST 80 (9) - - 80

17 E77 MITT Eero Master EST 33 (48) 40 (41) - 73

18 E39 KIVISAAR Allar Master EST 66 (15) - - 66

19 E72 FEDENKO Aleksander Master EST 64 (17) - - 64

20 E66 KARIK Tanel Christopher Junior EST 62 (19) - - 62

21 E32 REINHOLD Edvin Master EST 59 (22) - - 59

22 E56 KIIK Rando Hobby FS EST 57 (24) - - 57

23 E73 TEPPO Viljar Master EST 56 (25) - - 56

24 E34 ANDRIANOV Eduard Junior EST 55 (26) - - 55

25 E146 KEERME Allar Master EST 54 (27) - - 54

26 E135 KIVIOJA Karl Oskar Hobby FS EST 53 (28) - - 53

27 E12 PILV Andri Junior EST 50 (31) - - 50

28 E24 MEIER Maaris Women EST 49 (32) - - 49

29 E8 OJALA Mart Hobby FS EST 45 (36) - - 45

30 E177 FILIPPOV Sergei Junior EST 44 (37) - - 44

31 E18 ALASI Karl Kristian Hobby FS EST 43 (38) - - 43

32 E69 WILLADSEN Siur Rasmus Junior EST 40 (41) - - 40

33 E123 JÕGEVA Mats Hakon U14 EST 39 (42) - - 39

34 E3 KALM Henri Hobby FS EST 38 (43) - - 38

35 E200 MÖLDER Meelis Hobby FS EST 36 (45) - - 36

36 E21 PLAKK Mikk Hobby FS EST 31 (50) - - 31

37 E148 ŠILOV Nikita Junior EST 30 (51) - - 30

38 E57 RAID Triinu Women EST 29 (52) - - 29

39 E15 ORMUS Emmanuel U14 EST 27 (54) - - 27

40 E169 SARAL Joosep Hobby HT EST 26 (55) - - 26

41 E10 KAAR Allar Master EST 25 (56) - - 25

42 E5 TALTS Sander U14 EST 24 (57) - - 24

43 E13 LÕHMUS Hans Joosep Junior EST 22 (59) - - 22

44 E55 KIIS Indrek Hobby FS EST 20 (61) - - 20

45 E29 MALVA Merike Women EST 19 (62) - - 19

46 E100 STRAUSS Elo Women EST 17 (64) - - 17

47 E36 SEPP Artur Hobby FS EST 16 (65) - - 16
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  LAT  

1 E64 BAHMANIS Gints Hobby FS LAT 68 (13) 69 (12) 80 (9) 217

2 E25 SIMSONS Edgars Master LAT 75 (10) 53 (28) 75 (10) 203

3 L9 BĒRZIŅŠ Kristers Hobby FS LAT - 200 (1) - 200

4 E6 KOKS Kevins Junior LAT 67 (14) 60 (21) 63 (18) 190

5 E92 SIMSONS Reinis Master LAT 61 (20) 50 (31) 70 (11) 181

6 E98 LEIERS Ritvars Hobby FS LAT 42 (39) 52 (29) 59 (22) 153

7 L17 BĒRZIŅŠ Mārtiņš Elite LAT - 140 (3) - 140

8 E74 RULLIS Patriks Junior LAT 70 (11) 67 (14) - 137

9 L88 STRAZDINS Peteris Master LAT - 46 (35) 85 (8) 131

10 L55 MARČENKOVS Armands Elite LAT - 64 (17) 65 (16) 129

11 L93 VIMBA Henrijs Elite LAT - 110 (5) - 110

12 E104 ZABILEVSKIS Daniels Junior LAT 60 (21) 41 (40) - 101

13 E160 LOGVINOVA Jana Women LAT 28 (53) 25 (56) 44 (37) 97

14 E111 EINMANE Gerda Women LAT 21 (60) 29 (52) 45 (36) 95

15 L39 BRĪVERS Agris Master LAT - 95 (6) - 95

16 E23 STUGLIS Sandis Junior LAT 63 (18) 28 (53) - 91

17 L1 LIEPIŅŠ Tālis Elite LAT - 90 (7) - 90

18 L62 BERVJAČONOKS Anatolijs Junior LAT - 33 (48) 54 (27) 87

19 L99 BLUMBERGS Ansis Hobby FS LAT - 85 (8) - 85

20 L89 CUNĀBELS Niks Junior LAT - 24 (57) 57 (24) 81

21 L33 LUŠČENOKS Juris Elite LAT - 80 (9) - 80

22 L42 ZAGORSKIS Dāvis Junior LAT - 75 (10) - 75

23 E198 SAMILINA Melisa Women LAT 18 (63) 21 (60) 34 (47) 73

24 L44 RANKS Raivis Master LAT - 68 (13) - 68

25 L28 MELNALKSNIS Edgars Hobby FS LAT - 66 (15) - 66

26 L60 KOLUŠKINS Jānis Hobby FS LAT - 65 (16) - 65

27 L94 KĀRKLIŅŠ Daniels Hobby FS LAT - 63 (18) - 63

28 L91 LEPERS Sergejs Hobby FS LAT - 62 (19) - 62

29 L103 BALTGALVIS Mārtiņš-Raimonds Elite LAT - 59 (22) - 59

30 L22 KORSAKA Linda Women LAT - 20 (61) 38 (43) 58

31 L38 KRŪMIŅŠ Kārlis Elite LAT - 56 (25) - 56

32 L110 EGLĪTIS Gvido Hobby FS LAT - 54 (27) - 54

33 L87 VIŠA Ronalds Master LAT - 51 (30) - 51

34 L11 ELSTS Gustavs-Dāgs Junior LAT - 49 (32) - 49

35 E4 MEZINSKIS Armands Hobby HT LAT 46 (35) - - 46

36 L108 ŽARINOVS Kaspars Master LAT - 45 (36) - 45

37 L84 KAŅEPS-KALNIŅŠ Oskars Master LAT - 44 (37) - 44

38 L81 ŠČERBIŅINS Mārcis Elite LAT - 43 (38) - 43

39 L73 BARISS Daumants Master LAT - 39 (42) - 39

40 L41 BRŪNS Kristaps Hobby FS LAT - 38 (43) - 38

41 L8 BORHERTS SMIĻĢIS Arvīds Master LAT - 37 (44) - 37

42 L100 MELECIS Jēkabs U14 LAT - 36 (45) - 36

43 E71 ZELTIŅŠ Henrijs U14 LAT 35 (46) - - 35

44 L13 ATVARS Rolands Master LAT - 35 (46) - 35

45 L82 RODERTS Gatis Master LAT - 34 (47) - 34

46 L79 APINIS Edgars Hobby FS LAT - 32 (49) - 32

47 L68 MAZBERGS Kristers Hobby FS LAT - 31 (50) - 31

48 L36 ŠLOSBERGS Jānis U14 LAT - 27 (54) - 27

49 L74 ŠPAKSTS Edvards U14 LAT - 23 (58) - 23

50 L58 BRIGMANIS Kristaps U14 LAT - 22 (59) - 22

51 L12 BORHERTS SMIĻĢIS Mikus U14 LAT - 19 (62) - 19
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Ranking by Nation
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The 12.09.2021 to 23 / page 3&3

Rank Code Name Category Nation Estonia Latvia Lithuania Points

  LTU  

1 E17 KRUKAUSKAS Karolis Junior LTU 110 (5) - 140 (3) 250

2 E186 PECIUKAITIS Tomas Elite LTU 58 (23) 70 (11) - 128

3 L80 SUKYS Jokubas Elite LTU - 57 (24) 69 (12) 126

4 E101 DUDAS Steponas Elite LTU 41 (40) 42 (39) - 83

5 E187 KEBLYS Vilius Junior LTU 34 (47) 47 (34) - 81

6 27 IVANOV Denis Elite LTU - - 68 (13) 68

7 6 GARGASAS Karolis Elite LTU - - 67 (14) 67

8 10 SVIDERSKIS Rokas Elite LTU - - 64 (17) 64

9 69 BUBELĖ Kastytis Hobby FS LTU - - 62 (19) 62

10 101 DUMALAKAS Žygimantas Junior LTU - - 61 (20) 61

11 130 RAGINSKAS Redas Master LTU - - 60 (21) 60

12 50 ŠUKYS Jokūbas Hobby HT LTU - - 58 (23) 58

13 52 STOMA Roman Junior LTU - - 56 (25) 56

14 128 GELAŽAUSKAS Martynas Hobby FS LTU - - 53 (28) 53

15 31 KUZELIS Karolis Hobby FS LTU - - 52 (29) 52

16 112 VERTELKA Rapolas Junior LTU - - 51 (30) 51

17 123 NAUDŽIUS Dominykas Hobby FS LTU - - 49 (32) 49

18 25 INTA Marius Hobby FS LTU - - 48 (33) 48

19 E184 FIRMOVAS Ilja Junior LTU 48 (33) - - 48

20 33 JANUŠAUSKAS Dainius Hobby FS LTU - - 47 (34) 47

21 55 JANKAUSKAS Zigmantas Master LTU - - 43 (38) 43

22 9 RIMDEIKA Dominykas Hobby FS LTU - - 42 (39) 42

23 111 KRUKONIS Matas Hobby HT LTU - - 41 (40) 41

24 23 VALANČIUS Kęstutis Hobby FS LTU - - 39 (42) 39

25 129 ŠIMKUS Vaidas Hobby FS LTU - - 37 (44) 37

26 66 PETEREIT David Hobby HT LTU - - 36 (45) 36

27 11 ČERNAUSKAS Jonas Junior LTU - - 35 (46) 35

28 E19 KRUKAUSKAS Mantas U14 LTU 23 (58) - - 23


